
     

 

  
 

 

D II    Piranja 2020 
 

ALL YOU CAN RIDE WINDSURF AND SUP RACE 
Results DII  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 

1 6 Helena Burger, Female, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 4,0 1 1 (2) 2 

2 77 Rok Poropat, Male, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 9,0 2 3 (4) 4 

3 1 Rudi Frantar, Male, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 9,0 3 (5) 3 3 

4 383 Ziga Rozman, Male, C, SD ZOO Station Velenje 14,0 5 4 5 (7) 

5 111 Matej Pegan, Male, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 15,0 4 (6) 6 5 

6 65 Uros Meza, Male, C, SD ZOO Station Velenje 21,0 8 (7) 7 6 

7 87 Miro Skorjanc, Male, A, SD ZOO Station Velenje 22,0 6 (9) 8 8 

8 10 Dusan Puh, Male, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 25,0 dnc (2) 1 1 

9 107 Matic Meza, Male, A, ZOO Station Velenje 27,0 9 8 10 (12) 

10 112 Vladimir Borstnar, Male, Vintage, A, JK Pirat Portoroz 30,0 10 11 (15) 9 

11 36 Boris Brovinsky, Male, A, ZOO Station Velenje 31,0 11 (13) 9 11 

12 345 Igor Horvat, Male, C, ZOO Station Velenje 33,0 12 10 11 (13) 

13 113 Crtomir Iglic, Male, Vintage, A, JK Pirat Portoroz 34,0 7 (14) 13 14 

14 56 Jure Cirar, Male, Vintage, A, ZOO Station Velenje 42,0 13 15 14 (16) 

15 441 Bine Banfi, Male, A, Surf in sup klub Pomurje 45,0 dnc (12) 12 10 

16 110 Matjaz Drinovec, Male, A, JK Pirat Portoroz 48,0 14 (17) 17 17 

17 61 Robert Vrcon, Male, Vintage, A, KJD Bum Koper 48,0 17 (16) 16 15 

18 114 Andrej Borstnar, Male, Vintage, A, JK Olimpic Izola 52,0 16 (19) 18 18 

19 333 Peter Zizmond, Male, A, SD ZOO Station Velenje 56,0 15 18 (dnc) dnc 

20 47772 Uros Sever, Male, Vintage, A, ZOO Station Velenje 57,0 19 (20) 19 19 

21 11305 Martina Jurisevic, Female, Vintage, A, SD Keka Piran 64,0 18 (dnc) dnc dnc 

22 23 Srecko Forte, Male, A, SD ZOO Station Velenje 66,0 20 (dnc) dnc dnc 

   

 



 
  

 

  
 

    
 

 
 

Results DII - / A  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 

1 87 Miro Skorjanc, Male, A, SD ZOO Station Velenje 3,0 1 (2) 1 1 

2 107 Matic Meza, Male, A, ZOO Station Velenje 7,0 3 1 3 (5) 

3 112 Vladimir Borstnar, Male, Vintage, A, JK Pirat Portoroz 9,0 4 3 (7) 2 

4 36 Boris Brovinsky, Male, A, ZOO Station Velenje 11,0 5 (5) 2 4 

5 113 Crtomir Iglic, Male, Vintage, A, JK Pirat Portoroz 13,0 2 (6) 5 6 

6 56 Jure Cirar, Male, Vintage, A, ZOO Station Velenje 19,0 6 7 6 (8) 

7 441 Bine Banfi, Male, A, Surf in sup klub Pomurje 22,0 dnc (4) 4 3 

8 61 Robert Vrcon, Male, Vintage, A, KJD Bum Koper 25,0 10 (8) 8 7 

9 110 Matjaz Drinovec, Male, A, JK Pirat Portoroz 25,0 7 (9) 9 9 

10 114 Andrej Borstnar, Male, Vintage, A, JK Olimpic Izola 29,0 9 (11) 10 10 

11 333 Peter Zizmond, Male, A, SD ZOO Station Velenje 33,0 8 10 (dnc) dnc 

12 47772 Uros Sever, Male, Vintage, A, ZOO Station Velenje 34,0 12 (12) 11 11 

13 11305 Martina Jurisevic, Female, Vintage, A, SD Keka Piran 41,0 11 (dnc) dnc dnc 

14 23 Srecko Forte, Male, A, SD ZOO Station Velenje 43,0 13 (dnc) dnc dnc 

   

 
Results DII - / C  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 

1 6 Helena Burger, Female, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 4,0 1 1 (2) 2 

2 77 Rok Poropat, Male, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 9,0 2 3 (4) 4 

3 1 Rudi Frantar, Male, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 9,0 3 (5) 3 3 

4 10 Dusan Puh, Male, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 11,0 dnc (2) 1 1 

5 383 Ziga Rozman, Male, C, SD ZOO Station Velenje 14,0 5 4 5 (7) 

6 111 Matej Pegan, Male, C, JK Pirat Portoroz 15,0 4 (6) 6 5 

7 65 Uros Meza, Male, C, SD ZOO Station Velenje 19,0 6 (7) 7 6 

8 345 Igor Horvat, Male, C, ZOO Station Velenje 23,0 7 (8) 8 8 

   

 
Results DII - / Vintage  

  Scores take into account 1  discard    

No Sailno Name Scores 1 2 3 4 

1 112 Vladimir Borstnar, Male, Vintage, A, JK Pirat Portoroz 4,0 2 1 (3) 1 

2 113 Crtomir Iglic, Male, Vintage, A, JK Pirat Portoroz 4,0 1 (2) 1 2 

3 56 Jure Cirar, Male, Vintage, A, ZOO Station Velenje 8,0 3 3 2 (4) 

4 61 Robert Vrcon, Male, Vintage, A, KJD Bum Koper 12,0 5 (4) 4 3 

5 114 Andrej Borstnar, Male, Vintage, A, JK Olimpic Izola 14,0 4 (5) 5 5 

6 47772 Uros Sever, Male, Vintage, A, ZOO Station Velenje 19,0 7 (6) 6 6 

7 11305 Martina Jurisevic, Female, Vintage, A, SD Keka Piran 22,0 6 (dnc) dnc dnc 

 


